The Motorola ATCA-717 processor blade is designed to operate within both the
Motorola Centellis™ 3000 and Avantellis™ 3000 series of communications servers.
The Intel Pentium M processor delivers outstanding performance and supports
light I/O and/or coprocessing via PMC sites; making it ideal for implementing
almost any control plane applications.
DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
High performance processor

PICMG 3.1, Option 1 and 2
HARDWARE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number SAP# Description
PENT/ATCA-717/2G-1800 123065 ATCA processor blade with Intel Pentium M processor,
2GB memory and 4 PMC slots
PENT/ATCA-717/4G-1800 123066 ATCA processor blade with Intel Pentium M processor,
4GB memory and 4 PMC slots
ACC/ARTM-717 123063 RTM for the ATCA-717 blade
ACC/ATCA-715/HDD 120980 30GB IDE PATA HDD and mounting kit for the ATCA-717
ACC/ATCA-715/HDD-SATA 122240 60GB IDE SATA HDD and mounting kit for the ATCA-717
ACC/ATCA-CMC-MODULE 122241 Provides serial interfaces (COM1 and COM3) and keyboard/mouse
on the front panel of ATCA-717, mounted in PMC site #4
ACC/CABLE/PMC/RJ45 122242 Adapter cable – single RJ-45 plug to dual RJ-45 sockets
ACC/CABLE/USB 121792 Adapter cable – mini USB B-Male to USB A-Female (needed to
connect e.g., a disk drive to front panel of ATCA-717)
ACC/CABLE/RJ45/DSUB 121793 Adapter cable – RJ-45 to DSUB9 female (needed to connect e.g., a
laptop to serial interface of ATCA-717)4            ATCA-717
MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi ce. PICMG, AdvancedTCA and the AdvancedTCA logo are registered trademarks
of the PCI Industrial Computer Manufacturers Group. Service Availability is a proprietary trademark used under license. Intel and Pentium are trademarks or registered